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[Look - Town & COLTI]tl"y propa'ties in all price Emges
in Caledon, Erin & Halton are selling!

These are just some of the properties
[ sold in 2003!
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Call Now - I can sell yours too!!

MARTHA SUMMERS® =
905) 877-5165

WEBSITE: www.marthasummers.ca
E-MAIL: msummers@idirect.com

JACRES - 15 MINS TO HWY. 401
$379,000. Century charm, 4 bedrooms, upstairs balcony, main floor family
room, formal dining room with tin wainscotting, high ceilings, wood
floors, 4 car garage, long driveway!! Martha Summers*. 03-439-31

A CHURCH - A HOME

Superb restoration of the “Bethel” church into an incredible home. True cathedral
ceilings, original hardwood flooring, stained glass windows. Open concept with flair
and charm, 3 bdrms, 2 bathrooms. $364,000. Martha Summers®. 03-328-91

CUSTOM COUNTR
Pretty 2.75 acres of country. Three bedroom home, family room with vaulted ceilin
with 2-storey fireplace. Pine floors. Finished lower level. 30 x 55 separate shop.

$529,000. Martha Summers*. 03-483-91
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RIVACY ON 5+ ALR
Cape Cod with 3 finished levels for living. Perfect for in-law, home office

or nanny/5+ bedrooms. Minutes to Village! $399,000. Martha Summers*.
03-422-31
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FAMILY SIZED INSIDE AND OUT $519,000 ol
Room to play on almost 2 acres 6 minutes to Georgetown. Well maintained 4

bdrm with main floor family room and office. Hardwood, ceramics, fireplaces and
more!! Martha Summers*. 03-609-30
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BELFOUNTAIN VALUE $399,000
Look Closely. 2.5 acres, 5+ bedroom, main level in-law, at-in kit., separate dining
room, living room, kit overlooking family room, fireplace, huge master, huge
ensuite. Martha Summers*,

Inglewood
Pretty 1 acre treed lot on quiet rd.

Near golf course & close to ski club.
Prime location. $180,000
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OPEN CONCEPT BUNGALOW $299,000 |
Fabulous large cherry kitchen open to living & dining area. Walkout to rear deck.
3 bedraoms, full ensuite & walk-in closet in mstr bdrm. High ceilings, all brick,

over-sized 2 car garage on large lot in estate subdivision. Walk to town & arena.
Martha Summers*. 03-629-91

Wonderful with 10 ft. ceilings, large country kitchen, 4 season sunroom,
brick floor-to-ceiling fireplaces, main floor family room and screened-in
room, 3 car garage aJl on 12 private acres. Martha Summers*. 03-607-91

CLASSIC STONE - 40 ACRES - 950,000
Well set back, mature hardwood, open fields, barn, 2 and 3 bay garages, inground pool and a
wonderful charming stone home with original details. High ceilings, wood floors, updated kitchen,
main floor family room. Sun room addition. One of a kind!! Martha Summers*. (03-591-90
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WOW!!! TAKE A LOOK AT THIS!
Super 4 bdrm family home on a mature .7 of an acre with fabulous landscaping. One owner
home, spacious kit., main flr fam. rm, main floor office, immaculate - all 7 min. to
Georgetown “GO” and min. to Bruce Trail. Country close to town. $499,000, Martha
Summers*. : 03-537-31
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THIS WAS THE BUILDER’S MODEL HOME!!
Super 4 bedroom, approximately 2800 sq. ft. with all the upgrades, double-sided
fireplace, raised panel pine kitchen, main floor office and family room on huge lot,
walking distance to village. $439,000. Martha Summers®. 03-539-91

* “CHARLESTON QUALITY” - $399,000
Superb raised bungalow, stunning great room with cathedral ceiling & hardwood

floor & propane fireplace. Wonderful kitchen, walking out to large multi-level deck.
Enjoy professional landscaping. Very special. Martha Summers*.

€onservation trail.
$279,000

4.9 acres
Inn, rive




